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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd                 
Days /16

2022-2023
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 50 121 117 14 302 92.52% 281.25 92.52%
Abraham Lincoln El 77 218 241 0 536 93.19% 499.00 93.19%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 72 144 160 2 378 94.53% 356.13 94.53%
Bret Harte Elementary 24 66 74 32 196 91.13% 156.13 91.13%
Caleb Greenwood 53 218 209 3 483 96.20% 465.69 96.20%
Camellia Basic Elementary 75 140 170 8 393 95.09% 372.63 95.09%
Capital City School 17 89 99 0 205 87.48% 180.00 87.48%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary 24 92 87 27 230 90.19% 207.94 90.19%
Cesar Chavez ES 0 0 354 21 375 90.83% 344.63 90.83%
Crocker/Riverside Elementary 90 282 246 1 619 95.23% 587.31 95.23%
David Lubin Elementary 52 190 180 21 443 93.81% 410.13 93.81%
Earl Warren Elementary 68 166 189 7 430 93.38% 396.13 93.38%
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/16

2022-2023
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 35 29 64 1 65 93.27% 60.63 93.27%
Albert Einstein MS 328 316 644 28 672 93.28% 619.56 93.28%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 57 53 110 0 110 94.81% 105.06 94.81%
California MS 375 396 771 11 782 93.71% 728.69 93.71%
Capital City School 48 40 88 0 88 78.07% 64.06 78.07%
Fern Bacon MS 313 327 640 36 676 92.06% 619.63 92.06%
Genevieve Didion Elementary 57 53 110 0 110 97.74% 108.00 97.74%
Home/Hospital 3 38 41 2 43 100.00% 11.69 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 146 123 269 13 282 95.39% 245.44 95.39%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 0 0 0 16 16 82.81% 13.25 82.81%
Kit Carson IB Academy 163 165 328 18 346 90.49% 312.38 90.49%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 44 58 102 12 114 93.21% 107.25 93.21%
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary 17 20 37 0 37 89.92% 34.56 89.92%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 215 184 399 20 419 92.09% 386.25 92.09%
Sam Brannan MS 139 156 295 37 332 90.76% 304.38 90.76%
School of Engineering and Science 127 110 237 2 239 96.55% 231.13 96.55%
Success Academy K-8 0 3 3 0 3 97.06% 2.06 97.06%
Sutter MS 524 524 1,048 23 1,071 95.78% 1026.00 95.78%
Will C Wood MS 316 329 645 39 684 91.09% 624.38 91.09%
TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2,907       2,924       5,831           258             6,089               93.10% 5,604.38     93.10%

MIDDLE SCHOOLS GENERAL EDUCATION

PERCENTAGE 
2022-2023

Special 
Education 
Grades 7-8

TOTAL MONTH-
END 

ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE 

Grade 7 Grade 8 Total Grades 
7-8

2022-2023 
Actual 

Attendance



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2022
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

Page 3

PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/16

2022-2023
American Legion HS 166 166 0 166 79.23% 124.00 79.23%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 35 38 51 60 184 13 197 90.01% 171.69 90.01%
C K McClatchy HS 627 639 554 572 2,392 39 2,431 92.23% 2191.31 92.23%
Capital City School 45 62 88 99 294 0 294 77.81% 207.94 77.81%
Hiram W Johnson HS 416 401 410 379 1,606 128 1,734 89.56% 1473.13 89.56%
Home/Hospital 1 3 3 50 57 7 64 100.00% 14.98 100.00%
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PERCENTAGE FOR 
THE MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/16

2022-2023
ELEMENTARY 19,781 92.80% 18,191 92.80%

MIDDLE 6,089 93.10% 5,604 93.10%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,342 91.85% 10,032 91.85%

TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 37,212 92.56% 33,827 92.56%

Total Non-Public Schools as of 9/15/22 234

DISTRICT TOTALS
TOTAL MONTH-

END 
ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL 
ATTENDANCE

2022-2023 Actual 
Attendance

PERCENTAGE 
2022-2023
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Kdgn Grades 1-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 2022-2023 
Actual 

Attendance

2022-2023 PERCENTAGE 
2022-2023

Bowling Green-Mc Coy 46 182 178 0 0 7 413 92.94% 376.94 92.94%
Bowling Green-Chacon 42 129 138 0 0 12 321 94.02% 301.88 94.02%
George W. Carver SAS 0 0 0 0 204 10 214 93.68% 209.50 93.68%
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 302 364 4,500 4,864 92.52%
Abraham Lincoln El 536 583 7,984 8,567 93.19%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 378 330 5,698 6,028 94.53%
Bret Harte Elementary 196 243 2,498 2,741 91.13%
Caleb Greenwood 483 294 7,451 7,745 96.20%
Camellia Basic Elementary 393 308 5,962 6,270 95.09%
Capital City School 205 412 2,880 3,292 87.48%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary 230 362 3,327 3,689 90.19%
Cesar Chavez ES 375 557 5,514 6,071 90.83%
Crocker/Riverside Elementary 619 471 9,397 9,868 95.23%
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